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Date Event Name Location Start End
Thu 03/19/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ Sheldon Sheldon High School 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 03/20/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/Thurston @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 03/27/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball DH w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Wed 04/01/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 04/04/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball DH @ Thurston Thurston High School 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Mon 04/06/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ Ashland Lincoln Street Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 04/08/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/South Medford @

GPHS
GPHS JV Baseball Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm

Fri 04/10/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ Crater Anhorn Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 04/13/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/Roseburg @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 04/15/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/Sheldon @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 04/18/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball DH w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Wed 04/22/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ St. Mary's St. Mary's High School 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 04/25/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball DH @ North Medford North Medford High School 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Mon 04/27/2015 Freshman Baseball w/Illinois Valley @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 

GPHS JV Baseball Field
4:30 pm 6:00 pm

Wed 04/29/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ Roseburg - Sunshine
Park

Sunshine Park 5:00 pm 7:00 pm

Sat 05/02/2015 Freshman Baseball @ Illinois Valley Illinois Valley High School 12:00 pm 1:30 pm
Sat 05/02/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball DH w/Sheldon @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Mon 05/04/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball w/Ashland @ GPHS GPHS JV Baseball Field 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 05/06/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ South Medford South Medford High School 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 05/09/2015 GPHS Freshman Baseball @ Roseburg Sunshine Park 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 06/03/2015 Baseball Awards Night Grants Pass High School 

GPHS Commons
7:00 pm 9:00 pm


